Methodist School — Dankuni

REHEARSAL EXAMINATION

TIME TABLE for Class : XII

(SESSION : 2023-2024)

Date Day Subject
21.11.2023 | Tuesday Physics Practical
22.11.2023 | Wednesday Biology Practical/Computer Practical
23.11.2023 | Thursday Chemistry Practical/Phy.Edu. Practical
24.11.2023 Friday English Language
25.11.2023 | Saturday Psychology
28.11.2023 | Tuesday Maths. / B.St. / Pol. Sc.
29.11.2023 | Wednesday Bengali / Hindi
30.11.2023 | Thursday Physical Education
01.12,2023 Friday Computer/Biology/Geography/Commerce
11.12.2023 | Monday Physics/Accounts/Sociology
12.12.2023 | Tuesday English Literature
13.12.2023 | Wednesday Chemistry/Economics/History

NOTE : Timings for Practical Examinations will be
intimated in due course.

Reporting Time : 01:00 p.m.

Examination Time : 01:30 p.m, — 04:30 p.m.




